900219047 03/29/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd.		10/01/2006	CORPORATION: JAPAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FUJIFILM Holdings Corporation	
Street Address:	26-30 Nishiazabu 2-Chome	
Internal Address:	Minato-ku	
City:	Tokyo	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	106-8620	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1532483	MICROSTRIP
Registration Number:	2559189	GENSTREAM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)331-4308

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 2026637484

Email: Tm@sughrue.com, mwhite@sughrue.com
Correspondent Name: Gary D. Krugman, Sughrue Mion, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue NW

Address Line 2: Suite 800

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: D2929 (CH. OF NAME)

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

TRADEMARK REEL: 004748 FRAME: 0200

TOP \$65.00 1532483

900219047

Address Line 1: 2100 Pennsylvania Aven Address Line 2: Suite 800	·		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gary D. Krugman		
Signature:	/Gary D. Krugman/		
Date:	03/29/2012		
Total Attachments: 0			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004748 FRAME: 0201

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004748 FRAME: 0202

RECORDED: 03/29/2012